
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

No. 

95 

73 

05 

89 

31 

20 

9 

123 

56 

79 

7 

0 

19 

190 

11 

47 

03 

37 

44 

171 

18 

53 

189 

84 

51 

59 

08 

78 

90 

5 

14 

82 

12 

00 

40 

13 

184 

23 

3 

58 

159 

Name 

John Hainsworth 

Kevin Ruck 

Craig Chima 

Charlie Campbell 

Jameson Riley 

Graham Fuller 

James Gregorius 

Anthony (Coyote) Black 

Mike Frost 

Don Girven 

Peter Tonelli II 

Chris Kopley 

Scott McAllister 

David Colbey 

Enrik Benazic 

Donald Walsh 

Mark McAllister 

Jason Stine 

Peter A.J. Tonelli 

Jack Banha 

Jason LaManna 

Bryan Scheible 

Greg Amy 

Vincent LaManna 

Alan Phillips 

Stephanie Funk 

Matthew Benazic 

Roger Welling 

Tom Broring 

Edward Werry 

Hayes Lewis 

Lorne D. Fritz 

Steve Introne 

David Daughtery 

Stewart Black 

Frank Schwartz 

Fritz Wilke 

Thomas Tremper 

J B Swan 

Jorge Fabian 

Caleb Everett 

Class 

EP 

FP 

FP 

FP 

EP 

GTL 

GTL 

EP 

EP 

EP 

EP 

GTL 

FP 

FP 

HP 

EP 

FP 

HP 

EP 

HP 

HP 

GTL 

HP 

HP 

EP 

HP 

HP 

GTL 

HP 

HP 

HP 

EP 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

Overall BestTm 

2:06.645 

2:09.719 

2:10.619 

2:11.007 

2:11.241 

2:13.310 

2:15.207 

2:15.393 

2:15.480 

2:15.539 

2:16.561 

2:17.717 

2:18.027 

2:18.150 

2:18.349 

2:18.384 

2:19.361 

2:19.593 

2:19.990 

2:20.697 

2:20.964 

2:21.806 

2:23.550 

2:24.722 

2:25.582 

2:26.111 

2:26.627 

2:28.848 

2:28.874 

2:29.184 

2:29.342 

2:30.904 

2:25.225 

2:25.539 

2:27.453 

2:27.602 

2:27.655 

2:29.800 

2:30.966 

2:33.037 

2:46.728 

In Session 

Gp 1 Qualifying 1 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 1 Qualifying 2 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 1 Qualifying 2 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 1 Qualifying 2 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 1 Qualifying 1 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 1 Qualifying 2 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 1 Qualifying 2 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 1 Qualifying 1 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 1 Qualifying 2 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 1 Qualifying 2 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 1 Qualifying 2 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 1 Qualifying 1 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 1 Qualifying 1 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 1 Qualifying 2 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 1 Qualifying 2 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 1 Qualifying 1 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 1 Qualifying 2 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 1 Qualifying 2 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 1 Qualifying 1 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 1 Qualifying 2 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 1 Qualifying 1 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 1 Qualifying 2 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 1 Qualifying 2 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 1 Qualifying 1 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 1 Qualifying 2 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 1 Qualifying 2 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 1 Qualifying 2 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 1 Qualifying 2 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 1 Qualifying 1 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 1 Qualifying 2 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 1 Qualifying 2 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 1 Qualifying 2 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 1 Qualifying 2 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 1 Qualifying 1 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 1 Qualifying 2 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 1 Qualifying 1 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 1 Qualifying 2 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 1 Qualifying 1 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 1 Qualifying 2 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 1 Qualifying 2 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 1 Qualifying 1 [21-ST-20484] 

Hometown 

Marlton NJ 

Marysville OH 

Akron OH 

Corry PA 

Darien CT 

Summit Point WV 

Lakeville NY 

Wall PA 

Charlotte VT 

Scottsville NY 

Westborough MA 

Easton CT 

Brockport NY 

Utica NY 

Farmingdale NY 

Orrtanna PA 

Webster NY 

Stow OH 

Westborough MA 

Blue Bell PA 

Rochester NY 

Bowmansville NY 

Middletown CT 

Ontario NY 

GLassboro NJ 

Greenfield MA 

Whitestone NY 

New Milford PA 

Derwood MD 

West Deptford NJ 

Alexandria VA 

Danville PA 

Windham NH 

Rock Hill  SC 

Greensboro NC 

Ann Arbor mi 

Chelsea MI 

Horseheads NY 

Braintree MA 

SAN LORENZO PR 

Round Rock TX 

Make/Model 

1990 Mazda RX-7 Convertible/Black 

1990 Acura Integra/Orange 

1962 Lotus Super 7/red 

1993 Mazda Miata/white 

2006 Mazda MX5/yellow/black 

1990 Honda CRX/Red 

1985 Mazda RX7/White & Blue 

2000 Acura Integra Type-R/Red 

1996 BMW 328i/Green 

1977 Mazda RX3/Blue 

2003 Mazda Miata/Silver 

BLMI Mini/Silver 

1983 Volkswagen Rabbit GTI/White 

1990 Honda CRX Si/Red 

1986 Honda Civic/Blue 

Mazda RX-7/white 

1992 Mazda Miata/White 

1961 Austin Healey Sprite/Silver 

2003 Mazda Miata/Blue 

1987 Volkswagen cabriolet/black 

1984 Volkswagen Rabbit GTi/White 

2017 Volkswagen Beetle/White 

1985 Toyota MR2/Orange 

1982 Volkswagen Rabbit/Red/Black 

1986 Mazda RX7/ 

1987 Honda CRX/Gold/orange/bur 

1986 Honda Civic/Gray 

Nissan 200sx/red/white/blue 

1977 Triumph Spitfire/Black 

2010 Honda Fit/Orange 

1979 Porsche 924/Maroon 

1959 Triumph TR3/Orange/Yellow 

2010 Mini Cooper/Red 

2015 Honda Fit/Blue 

2013 Chevrolet Sonic/White 

2011 Mini Cooper/Flat Black 

2011 Ford Fiesta/Yellow / Blue 

2011 Mini Cooper/blue 

2012 Chevrolet Sonic/ 

2007 Mini Cooper/Orange 

2012 Mini Cooper/Red 

Member_ID 

402791 

273275 

148314 

285427 

464790 

434917 

529186 

220866 

88646 

171720_1 

452297 

443269 

271169 

223440_1 

180427 

421091 

167722 

179779 

220810_4 

425156 

110138 

220810_1 

623171 

190583 

351176 

128810 

228991 

418073 

312506 

41479_1 

180337 

139327 

362118 

164153_1 

211911 

456340 

312130 

646550 

503446 
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Kyle Colbey, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Doug Nickel, Series Race Director/ Earl Hurlbut, Chief Steward 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NEDiv 

Hoosier Super Tour @ Watkins Glen 2021 

Group 1: EP, FP, HP, GTL, B-Spec 

Gp 1 Race 1 Grid 

Watkins Glen "Long Course" 3.400 miles 

Official
Race 1 Grid


